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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41747613 JOEL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 00:33.14 251.1 2001 JAMMA

41605408 ESTELA DEL MAR SALCEDO JUSTICIA 00:31.52 251.2 1998 MAO

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 00:31.27 251.3 2001 JAMMA

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 00:31.29 251.4 2001 MAO

41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA GOMILA 00:32.58 251.5 2001 MAO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza X <> (15)

SERIE Nº 23.1

41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO2.2 2000 S.T.JAMMA

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 03:07.77 252.3 2001 JAMMA

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 03:25.05 252.4 2000 JAMMA

SERIE Nº 33.2

41748012 ARIANA ALLES CAPO 02:53.64 253.2 1998 JAMMA

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 02:42.99 503.3 1994 JAMMA

41746917 BORJA TRIAY RIUDAVETS 02:38.98 253.4 1997 JAMMA

41748203 GEMMA MARQUES CAIMARIS 03:01.80 253.5 1994 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <> (12)

SERIE Nº 44.1

41748732 SAMUEL FERNANDEZ PALOMINO 02:32.78 254.3 1996 JAMMA

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 02:46.68 254.4 2000 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Mariposa X <> (8)

SERIE Nº 57.1

41747613 JOEL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 01:26.90 255.3 2001 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 69.1

41745226 NATALIA ORFILA KLEVAKINA6.1 2001 S.T.JAMMA

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 03:01.42 256.2 2003 JAMMA

41747081 LAIA SALORD FLORIT 02:50.94 256.3 1999 JAMMA

41606022 ADRIA PONS SERRA 02:59.69 256.4 1999 MAO

41747897 TERESA MOLL BOSCH6.5 2001 S.T.JAMMA

SERIE Nº 79.2

41751529 MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ 02:46.63 257.1 2002 JAMMA

41513815 FRANCISCO  J. BOSCH GOMILA 02:37.81 257.2 1999 MAO

41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO 02:17.47 257.3 1999 MAO

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 02:30.68 257.4 2001 MAO

41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 02:43.97 257.5 2001 MAO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 812.1

41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA GOMILA 01:31.05 258.2 2001 MAO

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 01:23.02 258.3 2001 JAMMA

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 01:28.75 258.4 2001 JAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Mariposa X <> (7)

SERIE Nº 913.1

41606022 ADRIA PONS SERRA 00:39.15 259.3 1999 MAO

41745226 NATALIA ORFILA KLEVAKINA 00:43.04 259.4 2001 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 800 Libres X <> (5)

SERIE Nº 1014.1

41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL 09:52.52 2510.3 1999 MAO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Espalda X <> (11)

SERIE Nº 1115.1

41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 01:20.68 2511.3 2001 MAO

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA 01:21.43 2511.4 2001 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 16 200 Mariposa X <> (9)

SERIE Nº 1216.1

41748497 ANTONI ALBERTO MARTI 02:29.47 2512.3 1999 JAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 17 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 1317.1

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:27.02 2513.1 2003 JAMMA

41605408 ESTELA DEL MAR SALCEDO JUSTICIA 01:09.97 2513.2 1998 MAO

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 01:07.96 2513.3 2000 JAMMA

41513815 FRANCISCO  J. BOSCH GOMILA 01:09.12 2513.4 1999 MAO

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 01:23.91 2513.5 2000 JAMMA

SERIE Nº 1417.2

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 01:05.51 2514.1 2001 JAMMA

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 01:01.64 2514.2 1994 JAMMA

41748732 SAMUEL FERNANDEZ PALOMINO 00:55.76 2514.3 1996 JAMMA

41746917 BORJA TRIAY RIUDAVETS 00:57.28 2514.4 1997 JAMMA

41748012 ARIANA ALLES CAPO 01:03.93 2514.5 1998 JAMMA

41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO 01:05.58 2514.6 1999 MAO

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 1518.1

41747897 TERESA MOLL BOSCH15.2 2001 S.T.JAMMA

41747081 LAIA SALORD FLORIT 03:32.77 2515.3 1999 JAMMA

41747978 MARINA BARBER COLL15.4 2002 S.T.JAMMA

SERIE Nº 1618.2

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 02:59.48 2516.2 2001 JAMMA

41748203 GEMMA MARQUES CAIMARIS 02:52.41 2516.3 1994 JAMMA

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA 02:53.10 2516.4 2001 JAMMA

41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO 03:05.33 2516.5 2000 JAMMA


